CoF

Year

1983
1983
1982
1982
1950

SOUTH DAKOTA

Fish Species F;\?Smsg(;ﬂ(
Bluegill 11,000
Largemouth Bass 4,000
Bluegill 10,000
Largemouth Bass 5,000
Largemouth Bass 30

*Y = Federal Hatchery or other Federal Source

Fish Size

Fingerling
Fingerling
Fingerling
Fingerling
Adult
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